S1A0 CARD
100 MB/s 10 MB/s
MAX. BASELINE
WRITE SPEED
MAX. BASELINE
READ SPEED
SPEED OF OPERATIONS:
PERFECT FOR:

2
•
•
S1A0 SD Card
MEMORY CARD
- UHS-I interface
- Capacities up to 256GB
- Read performance up to 100 MB/s
- Highest quality components
- Lifetime warranty + technical support
PRODUCT MOQ CAPACITY P/N EAN
GOODRAM
S1A0
SD CARD
25
16GB S1A0-0160R12 5908267930205
32GB S1A0-0320R12 5908267930212
64GB S1A0-0640R12 5908267930229
128GB S1A0-1280R12 5908267930236
256GB S1A0-2560R12 5908267930243